	For: Harrison County Water Association		
	PSC KY Number:	7	
	6th Revised S	heet No. 25	
	Cancelling PSC KY Number:	7	
Harrison County Water Association (Name of Utility)	5th Revised S	heet No25	

5/8" X 3/4" Meter Rate First 2,000 Gallons \$20.53 Minimum Bill Next 1,000 Gallons \$0.00795 Per Gallon Next 2,000 Gallons \$0.00777 Per Gallon Next 45,000 Gallons \$0.00723 Per Gallon Over 50,000 Gallons \$0.00631 Per Gallon 3/4" Meter First 3,000 Gallons \$28.48 Minimum Bill Next 2,000 Gallons \$0.00777 Per Gallon Next 45,000 Gallons \$0.00723 Per Gallon Over 50,000 Gallons \$0.00631 Per Gallon 1" Meter First 5,000 Gallons \$44.02 Minimum Bill Next 45,000 Gallons \$0.00723 Per Gallon Over 50,000 Gallons \$0.00631 Per Gallon

CANCELLED

January 12, 2024

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE11-22-22
Month / Day / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE 12-12-22
ISSUED BY Auch March Day Year
TITLE Wesidest, Harrison Co. Weter Ash, Till-
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED

11-22-2022

2022-00354

IN CASE NO.

KENTUCKYPUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell
Executive Director

Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

12/12/2022

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

For:	Harrison County Water Association		
PSC KY	Number:	7	
_	6th Revised	Sheet No.	26
Cancelling PSC KY Number:		7	
.	5th Revised	Sheet No.	26

Harrison County Water Association

(Name of Utility)

1 ½" Meter Rate

First 10,000 Gallons \$80.16 Minimum Bill Next 40,000 Gallons \$0.00723 Per Gallon Over 50,000 Gallons

\$0.00631 Per Gallon

2" Meter

First 15,000 Gallons \$116.29 Minimum Bill Next 35,000 Gallons \$0.00723 Per Gallon Over 50,000 Gallons \$0.00631 Per Gallon

CANCELLED

January 12, 2024

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

*Fire Hydrant- Connection Fee \$350.00

*Available only in locations approved by Consulting Engineers for the Association

(D)

(I)

DATE OF ISSUE	11-22-22		
		Month / Day / Year	

DATE EFFECTIVE

ISSUED BY

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

2022-00354 IN CASE NO.

DATED

11-22-2022

KENTUCKY

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell

Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

12/12/2022

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)